RK3328-SOM
User Manual
Document revision 2.0 November 2024
1
Table of Contents
Overview..................................................................................................................................................... 3
General information................................................................................................................................4

4RK3328-SOM 2.0    www.olimex.com
Order codes
RK3328-SOM-1G Extended temperature grade (-25+85)C SOM board with Rockchip
RK3328 @1.5Ghz and 1GB of LPDDR3 RAM;
RK3328-SOM-2G Extended temperature grade (-25+85)C SOM board with Rockchip
RK3328 @1.5Ghz and 2GB of LPDDR3 RAM;
RK3328-SOM-4G Extended temperature grade (-25+85)C SOM board with Rockchip
RK3328 @1.5Ghz and 4GB of LPDDR3 RAM;
RK3328-SOM-EVB Board of peripherals compatible with all variants of RK3328-SOM, it is
rated in commercial temperature range (0+70)C. Adds HDMI, GbE, MbE,
USB 3.0, USB 2.0, USB OTG, MicroSD card, UEXT, serial debug pins,
etc.
5RK3328-SOM 2.0    www.olimex.com